



15415 Shelbyville Rd,
Louisville, KY 40245
502.386.8997 (cell)
502.815.4145 (office)

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST

Date: 6/28/2018
Pace Job No. 5442
Contract No. 133-2017
Request No. PR04

LFUCG
c/o Justin Carey
200 E. Main St.
Lexington, KY 40507

Project Name: Castlewood & Douglas Spraygrounds

Item #	Description:	Cost	+ Days
1	Concrete Platforms for Restrooms at Douglas Park	\$ 7,032.83	0
2	Concrete Curb Around Reservoir	\$ 1,535.88	0
Total Change Order Request:		\$ 8,568.71	0

Change in Contract Calendar Days: 3 Days

Comments:

Accepted by:

PACE CONTRACTING, LLC

LFUCG


Signature

Printed Name: Michael C Bryant

Date: 6/28/2018

Signature

Printed Name: _____

Date: / /2018

Change Order Request Cost Breakdown



Pace Project # 5442

Date 6/1/2018

Project Name Castlewood & Douglas Splashparks

Description Concrete Platforms for Restrooms at Douglas Park

Request # PR04

MATERIALS

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	COST
Concrete	3	cy	\$ 125.00	\$ 375.00
Concrete Forms	32	sf	\$ 3.25	\$ 104.00
Material Haul off (Concrete)	1	ls	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
Small Tools	1	ls	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
			Tax @ 6%	\$ 49.74
MATERIAL TOTAL				\$ 1,028.74

LABOR

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	COST
Saw Cut and Demo Existing Concrete	15	hr	\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00
Form, Pour and Finish Concrete	80	hr	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,000.00
LABOR TOTAL				\$ 4,750.00

EQUIPMENT

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	COST
Georgia Buggy Rental for Concrete Placement	1	ls	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00
Jack Hammer Rental	1	ls	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
EQUIPMENT TOTAL				\$ 250.00

SUBCONTRACTS

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	COST
				\$ -
SUBCONTRACTS TOTAL				\$ -

FEE SUMMARY

DESCRIPTION	%
Bond Fee	1.00%
OVERHEAD %	5.00%
FEE %	10.00%

SUMMARY	AMOUNT
MATERIALS	\$ 1,028.74
LABOR	\$ 4,750.00
EQUIPMENT	\$ 250.00
SUBCONTRACTORS	\$ -
DIRECT COST SUBTOTAL	\$ 6,028.74
OVERHEAD	\$ 301.44
SUBTOTAL 1	\$ 6,330.18
FEE	\$ 633.02
SUBTOTAL 1	\$ 6,963.19
Bond Fee (1%)	\$ 69.63
SUBTOTAL 1	\$ 7,032.83
TOTAL	\$ 7,032.83

Comments

Change Order Request Cost Breakdown



Pace Project # 5442

Date 6/1/2018

Project Name Castlewood & Douglas Splashparks

Description Concrete Curb Around Reservoir

Request # PR04

MATERIALS

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	COST
Concrete Forms	1	ls	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
Concrete	2.5	cy	\$ 125.00	\$ 312.50
			Tax @ 6%	\$ 33.75
MATERIAL TOTAL				\$ 596.25

LABOR

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	COST
Form, Pour and Finish Curb around Reservoir	16	hr	\$ 50.00	\$ 800.00
LABOR TOTAL				\$ 800.00

EQUIPMENT

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	COST
				\$ -
EQUIPMENT TOTAL				\$ -

SUBCONTRACTS

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	COST
				\$ -
SUBCONTRACTS TOTAL				\$ -

FEE SUMMARY

DESCRIPTION	%
Bond Fee	0.00%
OVERHEAD %	0.00%
FEE %	10.00%

SUMMARY	AMOUNT
MATERIALS	\$ 596.25
LABOR	\$ 800.00
EQUIPMENT	\$ -
SUBCONTRACTORS	\$ -
DIRECT COST SUBTOTAL	\$ 1,396.25
OVERHEAD	\$ -
SUBTOTAL 1	\$ 1,396.25
FEE	\$ 139.63
SUBTOTAL 1	\$ 1,535.88
Bond Fee (1%)	\$ -
SUBTOTAL 1	\$ 1,535.88
TOTAL	\$ 1,535.88

Comments _____
